9374
10618
13916
15372

7813
10162
10712

4/29/1929
14516
15162
11862

2/5/1938

9932

11862

3/9/1937
15122
7813
10/15/1918

6963

7817

7817

9446

4/12/1924
13063
13262
14666
13744

7712

5/22/1921

8121

9374
11862
12867

2/10/1944
10162
4/29/1929
10712
11862
12463
1/13/1937
13731
15122
16562
11274
11274
4/5/1937

Grade

R R R DNORRKRKUURRERRERNOUDNMNUVUDRRNUONMNNDUOUOEAEUORNMUDRNUUOUVURERERGUONNUD

Date

Inc. Type
3/1/2018
3/1/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
3/1/2018
3/1/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
3/5/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
3/5/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
3/5/2018 Disruptive Behavior
3/5/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
3/5/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
3/5/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
3/6/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect
3/6/2018 Weapons
3/12/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
3/12/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
3/12/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
3/12/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
3/15/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect
3/19/2018 Obscene Behavior

3/19/2018 Physical Altercation

3/19/2018 Disruptive Behavior
3/19/2018 Disruptive Behavior
3/19/2018 Physical Altercation
3/20/2018 Fighting/Altercation/Phys
3/20/2018 Physical Altercation
3/20/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
3/20/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
3/21/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect
3/22/2018 Disruptive Behavior
3/22/2018 Obscene Behavior
3/22/2018 Obscene Behavior
3/22/2018 Fighting/Altercation/Phys
3/22/2018 Obscene Behavior
3/22/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
3/22/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
3/26/2018 Teasing

3/26/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
3/26/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
3/26/2018 Harassment

3/26/2018 Disruptive Behavior
3/26/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
3/26/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
3/26/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
3/26/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect
3/27/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
3/27/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
3/27/2018 Inappropriate Behavior

Bradley School Discipline Report March 2018

Action

Bus Sanction

Parent Conference
Bus Sanction

Parent Conference
Parent Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference

Student Conference
Parent Conference
0SS Pending Exp
Parent Conference
Parent Conference
Parent Conference
Student Conference
Bus Sanction

ISS

ISS

Parent Conference
Parent Conference
ISS

ISS

ISS

Parent Contacted
Parent Conference
Warning Only

0SS

Parent Contacted
Parent Contacted

Parent Contacted
Parent Conference
Parent Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference

Student Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference
Parent Contacted

Student Conference
Student Conference
Parent Contacted



15122
12664
13528
2/25/1940
15372
11862
11/13/1939
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Bradley School Discipline Report March 2018

3/27/2018 Obscene Behavior
3/28/2018 Disorderly Conduct
3/28/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
3/28/2018 Disorderly Conduct
3/28/2018 Obscene Language
3/29/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect
3/29/2018 Inappropriate Behavior

Parent Contacted
ISS

Student Conference
ISS

ISS

Removal From Class
Parent Conference



Irving School Discipline Report

Grade Inc Date Inc Type ‘ Actlon

13755 1 03/28/18 ) I’nappropnate’behavwr“ o ~ Pare tContacted

Current Date: 04/11/2018



ID

4164
4414
10166
12264
12264
12579
3825
3858
3870
3908
3927
4414
4422
5371
6404
6422
7213
7562
7663
8179
10213
11292
13919
15613
3517
3841
3908
12120
12264
14669
3657
13726
5371
5371
12665
3517
3848
3874
3915
3927
5180
5193
7214
13919
15613
4414

Grade
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Derby Middle School Discipline Report March 2018

Inc. Date

Inc. Type
3/1/2018 Fighting/Altercation/Phys
3/1/2018 Obscene Language
3/1/2018 Fighting/Altercation/Phys
3/1/2018 Disruptive Behavior
3/1/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect
3/1/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect
3/2/2018 Tardiness
3/2/2018 Tardiness
3/2/2018 Tardiness
3/2/2018 Tardiness
3/2/2018 Tardiness
3/2/2018 Disruptive Behavior
3/2/2018 Tardiness
3/2/2018 Tardiness
3/2/2018 Tardiness
3/2/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect
3/2/2018 Tardiness
3/2/2018 Tardiness
3/2/2018 Tardiness
3/2/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect
3/2/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect
3/2/2018 Tardiness
3/2/2018 Tardiness
3/2/2018 Tardiness
3/5/2018 Skipping Class
3/5/2018 Skipping Class
3/5/2018 Disruptive Behavior
3/5/2018 Fighting/Altercation/Phys
3/5/2018 Fighting/Altercation/Phys
3/5/2018 Fighting/Altercation/Phys
3/6/2018 Fighting/Altercation/Phys
3/6/2018 Fighting/Altercation/Phys
3/9/2018 Obscene Language
3/9/2018 Obscene Language
3/9/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect
3/12/2018 Tardiness
3/12/2018 Tardiness
3/12/2018 Tardiness
3/12/2018 Tardiness
3/12/2018 Tardiness
3/12/2018 Tardiness
3/12/2018 Disruptive Behavior
3/12/2018 Disruptive Behavior
3/12/2018 Tardiness
3/12/2018 Tardiness
3/14/2018 Disruptive Behavior

Action

ISS

Office Detention
ISS

Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Parent Contacted
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Student Conference
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Student Conference
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Student Conference
Student Conference
Office Detention
ISS

0SS

0SS

ISS

ISS

Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Parent Contacted
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention



4414
4732
5193
5193
5193
5193
12576
16164
3825
3825
3870
5924
9770
13771
14213
15129
4683
8179
15129
11922
15170
6417
12264
12665
2831
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Derby Middle School Discipline Report March 2018

3/15/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect
3/15/2018 Tardiness

3/15/2018 Disruptive Behavior
3/15/2018 Disruptive Behavior
3/15/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect
3/15/2018 Tardiness

3/15/2018 Obscene Language
3/15/2018 Tardiness

3/16/2018 Dress Code Violation
3/16/2018 Dress Code Violation
3/16/2018 Dress Code Violation
3/16/2018 Tardiness

3/16/2018 Tardiness

3/16/2018 Tardiness

3/16/2018 Tardiness

3/16/2018 Tardiness

3/19/2018 Fighting/Altercation/Phys
3/19/2018 Tardiness

3/19/2018 Fighting/Altercation/Phys
3/20/2018 Fighting/Altercation/Phys
3/20/2018 Fighting/Altercation/Phys
3/22/2018 Disorderly Conduct
3/22/2018 Disorderly Conduct
3/22/2018 Disorderly Conduct
3/23/2018 Fighting/Altercation/Phys

ISS

Office Detention
ISS

ISS

ISS

Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Warning Only
Office Detention

Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
ISS

Office Detention
ISS

0SS

0SS

Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
ISS



ID

12575
15082
8324
2192
13761
12562
10068
13602
11719
3426
3265
3361
8324

Grade

9
9
11
10
10
9
12
12
12
10
9
9
11

Derby High School Discipline Report March 2018

Inc. Date Inc. Type
3/20/2018 Drugs/Alcohol/Tobacco
3/22/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
3/23/2018 Inappropriate Behavior
3/21/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect
3/27/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect
3/1/2018 Community Arrest
3/14/2018 Community Arrest
3/2/2018 Physical Altercation
3/2/2018 Physical Altercation
3/16/2018 Physical Altercation
3/26/2018 Physical Altercation
3/26/2018 Physical Altercation
3/2/2018 Vandalism

Action

ISS

ISS

0ss

Lunch Detention
ISS

0ss

0SS Pending Exp.
0SS

0SS

ISS

ISS

ISS

ISS



