### **Bradley School Discipline Report March 2018**

ID		Grade	Date	Inc. Type	Action
	9374	4	3/1/2018	• •	<b>Bus Sanction</b>
	10618	5	3/1/2018	Inappropriate Behavior	Parent Conference
	13916	2	3/1/2018		<b>Bus Sanction</b>
	15372	2	3/1/2018	Inappropriate Behavior	Parent Conference
	7813	5	3/5/2018	Inappropriate Behavior	Parent Conference
	10162	1	3/5/2018	Inappropriate Behavior	Student Conference
	10712	1	3/5/2018	Disruptive Behavior	Student Conference
	4/29/1929	1	3/5/2018	Inappropriate Behavior	Student Conference
	14516	5	3/5/2018	Inappropriate Behavior	
	15162	0	3/5/2018	Inappropriate Behavior	Student Conference
	11862	5	3/6/2018	Insubordination/Disrespect	Parent Conference
	2/5/1938	2	3/6/2018	Weapons	OSS Pending Exp
	9932	4	3/12/2018	Inappropriate Behavior	Parent Conference
	11862	5	3/12/2018	Inappropriate Behavior	Parent Conference
	3/9/1937	4	3/12/2018	Inappropriate Behavior	Parent Conference
	15122	0	3/12/2018	Inappropriate Behavior	Student Conference
	7813	5	3/15/2018	Insubordination/Disrespect	Bus Sanction
	10/15/1918	5	3/19/2018	Obscene Behavior	ISS
	6963	4	3/19/2018	Physical Altercation	ISS
	7817	5		Disruptive Behavior	Parent Conference
	7817	5	3/19/2018	Disruptive Behavior	Parent Conference
	9446	4	3/19/2018	Physical Altercation	ISS
	4/12/1924	2		Fighting/Altercation/Phys	ISS
	13063	2	3/20/2018	Physical Altercation	ISS
	13262	5		Inappropriate Behavior	Parent Contacted
	14666	2		Inappropriate Behavior	Parent Conference
	13744	1		Insubordination/Disrespect	Warning Only
	7712	4		Disruptive Behavior	OSS
	5/22/1921	5		Obscene Behavior	Parent Contacted
	8121	5		Obscene Behavior	Parent Contacted
	9374	4		Fighting/Altercation/Phys	
	11862	5	• • • •	Obscene Behavior	Parent Contacted
	12867	0	• •	Inappropriate Behavior	Parent Conference
	2/10/1944	2		Inappropriate Behavior	Parent Conference
	10162	1	• •	<u> </u>	Student Conference
	4/29/1929	1		Inappropriate Behavior	Student Conference
	10712	1		Inappropriate Behavior	Student Conference
	11862	5	* * *.	Harassment	
	12463	5	• • •	Disruptive Behavior	Student Conference
	1/13/1937	1		Inappropriate Behavior	Student Conference
	13731	1		Inappropriate Behavior	Student Conference
	15122	0		Inappropriate Behavior	Student Conference
	16562	4		Insubordination/Disrespect	Parent Contacted
	11274	1		Inappropriate Behavior	Student Conference
	11274	1		Inappropriate Behavior	Student Conference
	4/5/1937	1	3/27/2018	Inappropriate Behavior	Parent Contacted

## Bradley School Discipline Report March 2018

15122	0	3/27/2018 Obscene Behavior	Parent Contacted
12664	3	3/28/2018 Disorderly Conduct	ISS
13528	1	3/28/2018 Inappropriate Behavior	Student Conference
2/25/1940	2	3/28/2018 Disorderly Conduct	ISS
15372	2	3/28/2018 Obscene Language	ISS
11862	5	3/29/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect	Removal From Class
11/13/1939	0	3/29/2018 Inappropriate Behavior	Parent Conference

# **Irving School Discipline Report**

ID	Grade	Inc Date	Inc Type	Action
15140	4	03/06/18	Pornography	ISS
9213	4	03/06/18	Inappropriate behavior	After School Detention
9421	4	03/06/18	Pornography	ISS
13064	4	03/06/18	Pornography	ISS
9835	4	03/16/18	Inappropriate behavior	After School Detention
8363 12365	3	03/22/18 03/22/18	Inappropriate behavior Inappropriate behavior	Parent Contacted Parent Contacted
4974	5	03/22/18	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Contacted  Parent Contacted
12864	Ś	03/22/18	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Contacted
13755	1	03/28/18	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Contacted
9863	5	03/28/18	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Contacted
			*************************************	
and the second				
		<u> </u>		
	,			
he à l'es valle			The second secon	
•				
TO A CHARLES AND A SHARE COMMAND TO MINISTER				
	23.72			
		15% 5.5%		

#### Derby Middle School Discipline Report March 2018

ID	Grade	Inc. Date		Inc. Type	Action
	4164	6	3/1/2018	Fighting/Altercation/Phys	ISS
	4414	8	3/1/2018	Obscene Language	Office Detention
	10166	6	3/1/2018	Fighting/Altercation/Phys	ISS
	12264	6	3/1/2018	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
	12264	6		Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
	12579	7	3/1/2018	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
	3825	8	3/2/2018	Tardiness	Office Detention
	3858	8	3/2/2018	Tardiness	Office Detention
	3870	8	3/2/2018	Tardiness	Office Detention
	3908	8	3/2/2018	Tardiness	Office Detention
	3927	8	3/2/2018	Tardiness	Office Detention
	4414	8	3/2/2018	Disruptive Behavior	Parent Contacted
	4422	8	3/2/2018	Tardiness	Office Detention
	5371	8	3/2/2018	Tardiness	Office Detention
	6404	6	3/2/2018	Tardiness	Office Detention
	6422	6	3/2/2018	Insubordination/Disrespect	Student Conference
	7213	8	3/2/2018	Tardiness	Office Detention
	7562	8	3/2/2018	Tardiness	Office Detention
	7663	8	3/2/2018	Tardiness	Office Detention
	8179	6	3/2/2018	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
	10213	6	3/2/2018	Insubordination/Disrespect	Student Conference
	11292	8	3/2/2018	Tardiness	Office Detention
	13919	8	3/2/2018	Tardiness	Office Detention
	15613	8	3/2/2018	Tardiness	Office Detention
	3517	8	3/5/2018	Skipping Class	Student Conference
	3841	8	3/5/2018	Skipping Class	Student Conference
	3908	8	3/5/2018	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
	12120	8	3/5/2018	Fighting/Altercation/Phys	ISS
	12264	6	3/5/2018	Fighting/Altercation/Phys	OSS
	14669	6	3/5/2018	Fighting/Altercation/Phys	OSS
	3657	6	3/6/2018	Fighting/Altercation/Phys	ISS
	13726	8	3/6/2018	Fighting/Altercation/Phys	ISS
	5371	8		Obscene Language	Office Detention
	5371	8	3/9/2018	Obscene Language	Office Detention
	12665	6		Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
	3517	8	3/12/2018		Office Detention
	3848	8	3/12/2018		Office Detention
	3874	8	3/12/2018		Office Detention
	3915	8	3/12/2018		Office Detention
	3927	8	3/12/2018		Office Detention
	5180	8	3/12/2018		Office Detention
	5193	7		Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
	7214	7		Disruptive Behavior	Parent Contacted
	13919	8	3/12/2018		Office Detention
	15613	8	3/12/2018		Office Detention
	4414	8	3/14/2018	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention

# Derby Middle School Discipline Report March 2018

4414	8	3/15/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect	ISS
4732	7	3/15/2018 Tardiness	Office Detention
5193	7	3/15/2018 Disruptive Behavior	ISS
5193	7	3/15/2018 Disruptive Behavior	ISS
5193	7	3/15/2018 Insubordination/Disrespect	ISS
5193	7	3/15/2018 Tardiness	Office Detention
12576	8	3/15/2018 Obscene Language	Office Detention
16164	7	3/15/2018 Tardiness	Office Detention
3825	8	3/16/2018 Dress Code Violation	Warning Only
3825	8	3/16/2018 Dress Code Violation	Office Detention
3870	8	3/16/2018 Dress Code Violation	
5924	7	3/16/2018 Tardiness	Office Detention
9770	7	3/16/2018 Tardiness	Office Detention
13771	7	3/16/2018 Tardiness	Office Detention
14213	7	3/16/2018 Tardiness	Office Detention
15129	7	3/16/2018 Tardiness	Office Detention
4683	7	3/19/2018 Fighting/Altercation/Phys	ISS
8179	6	3/19/2018 Tardiness	Office Detention
15129	7	3/19/2018 Fighting/Altercation/Phys	ISS
11922	7	3/20/2018 Fighting/Altercation/Phys	OSS
15170	7	3/20/2018 Fighting/Altercation/Phys	OSS
6417	6	3/22/2018 Disorderly Conduct	Office Detention
12264	6	3/22/2018 Disorderly Conduct	Office Detention
12665	6	3/22/2018 Disorderly Conduct	Office Detention
2831	8	3/23/2018 Fighting/Altercation/Phys	ISS

#### Derby High School Discipline Report March 2018

ID		Grade	Inc.	. Date	Inc. Type	Action
	12575	9	9	3/20/2018	Drugs/Alcohol/Tobacco	ISS
	15082	9	9	3/22/2018	Inappropriate Behavior	ISS
	8324	1:	L	3/23/2018	Inappropriate Behavior	OSS
	2192	10	)	3/21/2018	Insubordination/Disrespect	<b>Lunch Detention</b>
	13761	10	)	3/27/2018	Insubordination/Disrespect	ISS
	12562	g	€	3/1/2018	Community Arrest	OSS
	10068	12	2	3/14/2018	Community Arrest	OSS Pending Exp.
	13602	12	2	3/2/2018	Physical Altercation	OSS
	11719	12	2	3/2/2018	Physical Altercation	OSS
	3426	10	)	3/16/2018	Physical Altercation	ISS
	3265	g	•	3/26/2018	Physical Altercation	ISS
	3361	g	)	3/26/2018	Physical Altercation	ISS
	8324	13	L	3/2/2018	Vandalism	ISS